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Wednesday   10:15 am Lanes 7 - 20North City Tenpin
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 9 20 TIM PRATT 38 10 144 56 3697 2602 171 469 231 658
2 8 5 MATT MC 34 14 159 41 3702 2865 192 549 237 684
3 12 24 GRACE 29 19 129 71 3577 2332 144 401 214 605
4 12 13 DAVID THOMAS 28 20 165 35 3611 2987 201 545 238 656
5 20 1 ALAN 26 22 148 52 3550 2674 179 515 228 662
6 17 25 LLWELYN P 26 22 144 56 3613 2599 196 457 254 631
7 19 14 ELAINE 26 22 140 60 3063 2109 173 431 235 624
8 9 22 ROGER 24 24 154 46 3586 2773 186 518 234 662
9 15 19 BEV MCERLEAN 24 24 134 66 3449 2414 166 448 222 629

10 16 21 ROB POLLOCK 24 24 151 49 2874 2271 213 555 250 666
11 10 9 JANET 24 24 121 79 3592 2191 180 394 260 634
12 13 15 MIKE 23 25 141 59 2439 1692 175 474 238 663
13 14 4 ELLEN 22 26 121 79 2807 1697 152 397 233 640
14 16 6 MAUREEN ELLIS 20 28 115 85 3467 2084 156 398 242 656
15 18 23 BEV BOWDEN 20 28 124 76 2462 1496 145 405 226 642
16 13 17 ALLAN CARLEY 18 30 139 61 3584 2504 163 484 229 682
17 11 11 JOE 18 30 140 60 2989 2110 170 455 228 644
18 15 8 JENNY 18 30 126 74 1853 1142 170 425 249 662
19 7 18 PAM 16 32 139 61 3511 2503 174 438 227 597
20 11 26 LEONIE 16 32 119 81 3626 2159 159 402 240 648
21 10 7 HELEN 16 32 142 58 2353 1711 181 478 235 643
22 18 12 WENDY H 15 33 147 53 2429 1769 198 473 255 644
23 7 3 BARRY LUDLOW 15 33 107 93 2313 1287 131 359 215 611
24 14 2 KATHY LUDLOW 12 36 132 68 2437 1588 161 414 233 630
25 17 10 GILLIAN 12 36 133 67 1238 836 163 477 230 678
26 8 16 DAVE WATSON 10 38 120 80 1771 1087 150 370 226 598

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 PAM 182 199 208 589 0 <---> HELEN 184 224 235 643 8
7-8 TIM PRATT 179 204 206 589 8 <---> JANET 178 199 196 573 0
9-10 ROGER 197 183 226 606 2 <---> JOE 212 222 210 644 6
9-10 GRACE 196 214 195 605 8 <---> DAVID THOMAS 175 188 189 552 0

11-12 LEONIE 203 206 194 603 2 <---> MIKE 213 173 220 606 6
11-12 ALLAN CARLEY 225 228 229 682 8 <---> KATHY LUDLOW 199 183 202 584 0
13-14 ELLEN 176 188 207 571 0 <---> BEV MCERLEAN 197 222 210 629 8
13-14 MAUREEN ELLIS 174 195 198 567 4 <---> ROB POLLOCK 0 0 0 0 0
15-16 BEV BOWDEN 0 0 0 0 0 <---> JENNY 182 206 183 571 4
15-16 LLWELYN P 195 164 202 561 4 <---> GILLIAN 0 0 0 0 0
17-18 WENDY H 179 193 185 557 2 <---> ALAN 175 220 186 581 6
17-18 ELAINE 224 173 217 614 6 <---> BARRY LUDLOW 174 200 187 561 2
19-20 DAVE WATSON 179 198 210 587 2 <---> MATT MC 206 222 203 631 6

Lane Assignments
7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14

Today   3- 16  18-  5  20-  7  22-  9  11- 24  26- 13  15-  2
Next Week  25- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20  22-  7   9- 24  11- 26

13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20
Today  17-  4  19-  6   8- 21  10- 23  25- 12  14-  1

Next Week  13-  2  15-  4   6- 17   8- 19  10- 21  23- 12
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 179 MATT MC 179 ROGER 174 HELEN
Scratch Series 502 MATT MC 484 ALLAN CARLEY 465 ROGER

Handicap Game 235 HELEN 229 ALLAN CARLEY 226 ROGER
Handicap Series 682 ALLAN CARLEY 644 JOE 643 HELEN
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 179 MATT MC 179 ROGER 169 ALAN
Scratch Series 502 MATT MC 484 ALLAN CARLEY 465 ROGER

Handicap Game 229 ALLAN CARLEY 226 ROGER 222 JOE
222 MATT MC

Handicap Series 682 ALLAN CARLEY 644 JOE 631 MATT MC

Women Scratch Game 174 HELEN 163 ELAINE 154 BEV MCERLEAN
Scratch Series 460 HELEN 431 ELAINE 425 BEV MCERLEAN

Handicap Game 235 HELEN 224 ELAINE 222 BEV MCERLEAN
Handicap Series 643 HELEN 629 BEV MCERLEAN 614 ELAINE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 213 ROB POLLOCK 201 DAVID THOMAS 198 WENDY H
Scratch Series 555 ROB POLLOCK 549 MATT MC 545 DAVID THOMAS

Handicap Game 260 JANET 255 WENDY H 254 LLWELYN P
Handicap Series 684 MATT MC 682 ALLAN CARLEY 678 GILLIAN

Men Scratch Game 213 ROB POLLOCK 201 DAVID THOMAS 196 LLWELYN P
Scratch Series 555 ROB POLLOCK 549 MATT MC 545 DAVID THOMAS

Handicap Game 254 LLWELYN P 250 ROB POLLOCK 238 DAVID THOMAS
238 MIKE TINETTI

Handicap Series 684 MATT MC 682 ALLAN CARLEY 666 ROB POLLOCK

Women Scratch Game 198 WENDY H 181 HELEN 180 JANET WINEERA
Scratch Series 478 HELEN 477 GILLIAN 473 WENDY H

Handicap Game 260 JANET WINEERA 255 WENDY H 249 JENNY
Handicap Series 678 GILLIAN 662 JENNY 656 MAUREEN ELLIS

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - ALAN
1 ALAN 148 52 2674 18 455 433 124 169 135 428 581

2 - KATHY LUDLOW
17 KATHY LUDLOW 132 68 1588 12 407 391 132 116 135 383 584

3 - BARRY LUDLOW
34 BARRY LUDLOW 107 93 1287 12 333 317 84 110 97 291 561

4 - ELLEN
19 ELLEN 121 79 1697 14 377 359 99 111 130 340 571

5 - MATT MC
57 MATT MC 159 41 2865 18 495 473 163 179 160 502 631

6 - MAUREEN ELLIS
33 MAUREEN ELLIS 115 85 2084 18 352 330 91 112 115 318 567

7 - HELEN
5 HELEN 142 58 1711 12 434 418 123 163 174 460 643

8 - JENNY
23 JENNY 126 74 1142 9 382 369 103 127 104 334 571

9 - JANET
44 R JANET WINEERA 121 79 2191 18 371 349 101 122 119 342 573

10 - GILLIAN
7 GILLIAN bk133 67 836 6 424 414 a123 a123 a123 369 570

11 - JOE
25 JOE 140 60 2110 15 428 409 149 159 147 455 644

12 - WENDY H
26 WENDY H 147 53 1769 12 451 435 130 144 136 410 557

13 - DAVID THOMAS
4 DAVID THOMAS 165 35 2987 18 499 477 143 156 157 456 552

14 - ELAINE
9 ELAINE 140 60 2109 15 429 410 163 112 156 431 614

15 - MIKE
39 MIKE TINETTI 141 59 1692 12 438 422 153 113 160 426 606

16 - DAVE WATSON
38 DAVE WATSON 120 80 1087 9 365 352 103 122 134 359 587
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 - ALLAN CARLEY
36 ALLAN CARLEY 139 61 2504 18 436 414 159 162 163 484 682

18 - PAM
32 PAM 139 61 2503 18 437 415 121 138 147 406 589

19 - BEV MCERLEAN
46 BEV MCERLEAN 134 66 2414 18 421 399 129 154 142 425 629

20 - TIM PRATT
40 TIM PRATT 144 56 2602 18 443 421 124 149 151 424 589

21 - ROB POLLOCK
53 ROB POLLOCK 151 49 2271 15 465 446 a141 a141 a141 423 570

22 - ROGER
73 ROGER 154 46 2773 18 482 460 150 136 179 465 606

23 - BEV BOWDEN
12 BEV BOWDEN 124 76 1496 12 379 363 a114 a114 a114 342 570

24 - GRACE
55 GRACE 129 71 2332 18 398 376 125 143 124 392 605

25 - LLWELYN P
64 LLWELYN P 144 56 2599 18 446 424 141 110 148 399 561

26 - LEONIE
74 LEONIE 119 81 2159 18 361 339 122 125 113 360 603
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